Jrish Setter Club of America, Inc.

“2025 BREEDERS DIRECTORY” LIST

The information below includes mail and online received through December 14, 2024

This chart will be updated every 7 — 10 days. If you reasonably believe your dues should have arrived by the date

above, you may email Jeanine Wilson at Sunrunnerlrish@gmail.com. Please give time to receive and process your dues

before emailing.

REMINDER: The absolute deadline for membership renewals to be postmarked is January 31, 2025 (or renewed

online by January 31, 2025)
After January 31, 2025 the Breeders Directory is closed.

Zip Code
03280
06851
10022
11955
16148
18055
22949
27596
28557
29910
33559
33805
35031
44024
48820
49046
49712
53574
53593
56466
60451
65809
66061
74112
77354
80543
80550
84121
85007
89015
95376
97501
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03113
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N1R 5S3

Initials
C&GP
LN
EK
L&EA
D&DL
LM
P&MF
MM
D&TH
CH
AM&RW
AE
CD
D&MP
JN
DC
K&DD
R&AE-P
TJ
PS
MLG
SS
CBP&RP
AV&HH
B&MF
D&NK
PG
RG&PD
R&PR
LD
RA&GH
CS&MJ

M&JS
AM&LH
TA
JT
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