Irish Setter Club of America, Inc.

"2025 BREEDERS DIRECTORY" LIST

The information below includes mail and online received through December 14, 2024

This chart will be updated every 7 – 10 days. If you <u>reasonably</u> believe your dues should have arrived by the date above, you may email Jeanine Wilson at SunrunnerIrish@gmail.com. Please give time to receive and process your dues before emailing.

REMINDER: The absolute deadline for membership renewals to be <u>postmarked</u> is **January 31, 2025 (or renewed online by January 31, 2025)**

After January 31, 2025 the Breeders Directory is closed.

Zip Code	Initials	Zip Code	Initials	Zip Code	Initials	Zip Code	Initials	Zip Code	Initials
03280	C&GP	Zip Code	iiiidais	Zip Code	iiiitiais	Zip Code	iiiitiais	Zip Code	iiiitiais
06851	LN								
10022	EK								
11955	L&EA								
16148	D&DL								
18055	LM								
22949	P&MF								
27596	MM								
28557	D&TH								
29910	CH								
33559	AM&RW								
33805	AE								
35031	CD								
44024	D&MP								
48820	JN								
49046	DC								
49712	Kⅅ								
53574	R&AE-P								
53593	TJ								
56466	PS								
60451	MLG								
65809	SS								
66061	CBP&RP								
74112	AV&HH								
77354	B&MF								
80543	D&NK								
80550	PG								
84121	RG&PD								
85007	R&PR								
89015	LD								
95376	RA&GH								
97501	CS&MJ								
3039	M&JS								
03113	AM&LH								
3350	TA								
N1R 5S3	JT								
		Ĭ				Ĭ			
		Ĭ				Ĭ			
		Ĭ				Ĭ			
		Ĭ				Ĭ			
		Ĭ				Ĭ			
								1	